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Nome
CORACAO VALENTE
ESTRELA
ARMA X
SEGREDO
PEDREIRA
CORONEL
TROIA
COMETA
NOVIDADE
RAMBO
NEGO DOIDO
BALA PERDIDA
CHILI
MINEIRO
PESTINHA

Anilha
766667
0967769
62955153
75475
098776
381871
456678
524455
65788
090345
4523678
678989
123456
975980
775644

Dono
JUNIOR
LEO ACAI
FELIPE/DELVECK
WILSON
PEXAO
KURINGA/DUDUZAO
LEITAO
MATHEUS
JUNINHO
BUTITA/KITINHA
GABRIEL
FLAVIN
WILSON
CAIN
BADGER

Cidade

ACPC 15/12/2019

ACPC - RJ
10/15 min Pontos
87/154 20
75/146 18
83/144 16
119/142 14
74/136 12
82/130 10
63/128 9
83/124 8
101/123 7
94/123 6
120/122 5
94/122 4
120/119 3
68/118 2
91/117 1

27/04/2024 00:15

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



